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A COMPANION IN FEAR

THE MIGHTY FALLEN

A RESPECTER OF PERSONS
NEGOTIATING FROM WEAKNESS

A PLOTTER OUT/PLOTTED

THE WAGES OF TREACHERY

ALWAYS IN THE WRONG

KINDNESS ILL REQUITED

THE POT CALLS THE KETTLE BLACK
A COMMUNIST DICTATOR
MISPLACED CONFIDENCE

BORN PLUNDERERS

TRYING TO MAKE A SILK PURSE OUT OF A
SOW’S EAR

DELUSION

A CASE OF MISTAKEN IDENTITY
SECOND THOUGHTS

READY FOR ACTION

AS GOOD AS HIS WORD

PRIDE WILL HAVE A FALL

TOWN MOUSE AND COUNTRY MOUSE
WE GET THE RULERS WE DESERVE
ONE IS ENOUGH

A VOICE AND NOTHING MORE
MAKING THE PUNISHMENT FIT THE CRIME
TOO BIG FOR HER SKIN

A LESSON LEARNT TOO LATE

. DOUBLY DISABLED

THE IMITATIVE INSTINCT
A CLUMSY LIAR

KILLED BY KINDNESS

A BLOY2D FEUD
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EVIL FOR GOOD

CURSED ABOVE ALL CATTLE

UNITED AGAINST THE COMMON FOE
THE BEST METHOD OF DEFENCE
VENGEANCE AT ANY PRICE

A BITER BIT

ILL-JUDGED RIVALRY

CAUGHT ON THE BLIND SIDE

BITTEN BUT NOT SHY

A BREED OF FAINT/-HEARTS

THE IRONY OF FATE

HOW THE TORTOISE GOT ITS SHELL

A WASTE OF GOOD COUNSEL

SLOW BUT SURE

THE REWARD OF THE WICKED
REPAYMENT IN KIND

THE JACKDAW WHO WOULD BE AN EAGLE
HOPE DEFERRED

GETTING THE WORST OF BOTH WORLDS
BORROWED PLUMES

A BIRD IN THE HAND

BREACH OF PROMISE

RIGHT OF ASYLUM

FIRESIDE SKETCH

TIT FOR TAT

NATURE'S PUNISHMENT OF DISCONTENT
WHEN A MAN MEANS BUSINESS

SWAN SONG

THE VICTOR VANQUISHED

DISCRETION IS THE BETTER PART OF VALOUR

A DIFFERENT POINT OF VIEW
MISPLACED CONFIDENCE
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THE LAW OF SELF-PRESERVATION
LOOK BEFORE YOU LEAP

BORN TO TROUBLE

TRAITOR’S DEATH

CHERISHING A VIPER

THE PUNISHMENT OF SELFISHNESS
SAVE US IN THE TIME OF TROUBLE
A BAD BARGAIN

FELINE SOPHISTRY

ONCE BITTEN, TWICE SHY
VILLAINY UNMASKED
METAMORPHOSIS

. THE PATIENCE OF FEAR

NOTHING TO LOSE

HOIST WITH HER OWN PETARD
FRIENDS OLD AND NEW

ONE THING AT A TIME

A BAD WORKMAN

SOUND AND FURY SIGNIFYING NOTHING
BIRDS OF A FEATHER

COUNTING THE COST

TOO CLEVER BY HALF

ASININE PRIDE

AN ASS IN A LION’S SKIN (1)

AN ASS IN A LION’S SKIN (2)

KNOW YOUR LIMITATIONS

EVERY MAN TO HIS OWN TRADE
ONE MASTER AS GOOD AS ANOTHER
FOREWARNED IS FOREARMED
EATING THE BREAD OF IDLENESS
RECKONING WITHOUT HIS HOST

THINGS ARE NOT ALWAYS WHAT THEY SEEM
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PROFITING BY EXPERIENCE
SUBSTANCE AND SHADOW

LOST TO SHAME

TURNING THE TABLES ON A PURSUER
NOT INTERESTED

FALSE-HEARTED FAWNING

ASLEEP WITH ONE EYE OPEN
INCORRUPTIBLE

DOG IN THE MANGER

ALL THE DIFFERENCE

SOMETHING TO SQUEAL ABOUT
SCAMPED WORK

A PERSON OF NO IMPORTANCE
DESPISE NOT A FEEBLE FOLK
EXAMPLE IS BETTER THAN PRECEPT
PRPOF POSITIVE

BEARDING THE LION

BENEATH NOTICE

THE WAGES OF MALICE

WHY THE ANT IS A THIEF

GO TO THE ANT, THOU SLUGGARD (1)
GO TO THE ANT, THOU SLUGGARD (2)
ONE GOOD TURN DESERVES ANOTHER
THE AXE IS LAID UNTO THE ROOT OF THE
TREES

BOWING BEFORE THE STORM

A FABLED FLOWER THAT FADES NOT
THE GENTLE ART OF PERSUASION
SPRINGTIME AND WINTER

EASILY REMEDIED

MARCHING ON THE STOMACH

THE IMPIOUS HUCKSTER
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173
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177.
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WHO ART THOU THAT JUDGEST?

WHAT A PIECE OF WORK IS MAN|

A RASH PRAYER ANSWERED

DIRT CHEAP

A CARTLOAD OF MISCHIEF

WHY GIANTS ARE BOOBIES

ALL LOST SAVE HOPE

ROOM FOR IMPROVEMENT

HONESTY IS THE BEST POLICY

THE FAULT, DEAR BRUTUS, IS NOT IN OUR
STARS, BUT IN OURSELVES

NO RESPITE

WHY SOME MEN ARE LOUTISH BRUTES
A CITY OF LIES

THE EYE/DOCTOR

INCURABLE

A COMMON CHEAT

A WARNING AGAINST CALUMNY

A PROPHET WITHOUT KNOWLEDGE
TRUTH TURNED LIAR

THE SWINDLER

SPARE THE ROD AND SPOIL THE CHILD
THE CHARLATAN

GOD HELPS THOSE WHO HELP THEMSELVES
THE BURNER BURNT

TREASURE TROVE

UNITY IS STRENGTH

A MOUNTAIN OUT OF A MOLEHILL
MOTE AND BEAM

A FRIEND IN NEED IS A FRIEND INDEED
SHARE AND SHARE ALIKE

MUCH WANTS MORE
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MEMENTO MORI

WHERE YOUR TREASURE IS, THERE WILL
YOUR HEART BE ALSO

SEEING IS BELIEVING

PLUCKED CLEAN

BLIND MAN’S TOUCH

OUT OF THE FRYING-PAN INTO THE FIRE
BRAVE TALK

BUSINESS FIRST

HATING UNTO DEATH

THE UNGODLY INCREASE IN RICHES
FALSELY ACCUSED

ONE SWALLOW DOES NOT MAKE A SUMMER
FAVOURABLE OMENS

LA FORZA DEL DESTINO

AN UNSEASONABLE REPROOF

USE IS EVERYTHING

LEARNING BY'BITTER EXPERIENCE
CRYING WOLF TOO OFTEN

A PHILOSOPHIC BALDPATE
FRIENDS INDEED

THE RIDDLE OF A WILL

A CRAVEN BRAGGART

NONE SO DEAF AS THOSE THAT WON’T HEAR
HIS OWN TRUMPETER

FRAILTY, THY NAME IS WOMAN!

BIG AND LITTLE FISH

FISHING IN TROUBLED WATERS
FAMILIARITY BREEDS CONTEMPT
SELF/DECEPTION

117
118

119
119

120
120
121

122
122
123
123
124
125
126
127
127
128

128

129
129
130
132
133
134
135
137
137
138
138



